






DELCO CHAPTER OFFICERS: DELCO DATES: (as of 3.25.2011)

PRESIDENT APRIL 2011
Jack Lawler April 20 Wed. Bellingham

MAY 2011
DIRECTORs May 20, 21 District Competition

Phil Lieggi DECLINED THIS YEAR
Harry Drew JUNE 2011

June 14 Tues. Lima Estates
VP CHAPTER DEVELOPMENT Note: Lansdowne D.A.R. is Declined this year 

AND MEMBERSHIP due to scheduling conflicts.
Chuck Spencer June 15 Wed. Sellersville Picnic

(hosted by the Northpennsmen)
VP MUSIC & PERFORMANCE JULY 2011

Harry Drew July 3 Sun. Lansdowne Parade (Not Yet Booked)
July 6 Wed. Simpson House

VP MARKETING & PR July 16 Sat. Cape May Open Air Mall (informal)
Ollie Armitage July 17 Sun. Cape May Rotary Band Stand (formal)

TREASURER OCTOBER 2011
Dick Olsen Oct. 13 Thurs. The Hill At Whitemarsh

CORRESP-SECRETARY NOVEMBER 2011
Jack Lawler Nov. 17 Thurs. Granite Farms Estates

INTERNET WEBSITE MANAGER DECEMBER 2011
Norm Brown Dec. 7 Wed. Broomall Rehab

BUSINESS MANAGER GIGS IN PROGRESS
Norm Brown St Marks Church - Date and time To Be Announced

The Delaware County Chapter of the Barbershop Harmony Society (“DELCO CHAPTER BHS”) meets 
every Monday evening from 7:15pm to 9:30pm at St. Marks United Methodist Church on Sproul Road in 
Broomall.

• For meeting and membership information, call Norm Brown: (610) 497-1609
• For performance and booking information, call Norm Brown: (610) 497-1609 or

Ollie Armitage:(610) 566-6594
Visit us at www.DelChordians.com eMail: DelcoBHS@DelChordians.com

Main Chapter Phone: 610-990-5277

http://www.DelChordians.com/
mailto:DelcoBHS@DelChordians.com



